Electric A
ctuator
Electric Actuator
ESG1 Series…………………AE4
＊One of two finger styles,
straight and tee styles, can be selected.
ESC11-B/Controller
■Support software

Cutting and transfer of wires for electronic/
semiconductor use
Features How to order
Related products
　Anti-backlash is achieved by use of
　newly developed technology.
High-accuracy type
<Stop position repeatability ±10 sec>
Standard/high-torque type
<Stop position repeatability ±30 sec>
　Each of three models, i.e. standard,
　high-torque and high-accuracy models,
　comes in three sizes.
Max. torque: 0.16 to 5.6Ｎ・ｍ
Rated rotation speed: 0.4 to 3.6rps
　Use of built-in controller reduces
　wiring work.
Standard and high-torque types
<High-accuracy type uses external controller.>
　Cross roller bearing allows a
　ultra-thin and compact body.
New technique for assembly of bearing,
gear and motor
Standard/high-torque type rotary actuator main body
High-accuracy type rotary actuator body
ESR1－ BS － 2070 －N0  3
BS
BG
Standard type : Deep ball bearing
High-torque type : Deep ball bearing
Type
3 m
5 m
Cable length
3
5
2070
2880
4295
20 mm・φ70 mm
28 mm・φ80 mm
42 mm・φ95 mm
Nominal size (motor side length, table outer diameter) Built-in controller body
ESR1－ CH － 2070 － C0  3
CH High-accuracy type: Cross roller
Type
3 m
5 m
Cable length
3
5
2070
2880
4295
20 mm・φ70 mm
28 mm・φ80 mm
42 mm・φ95 mm
Nominal size (motor side length, table outer diameter)
Controller and power supply